LINK

MARKET SERVICES
®
o —

Ranges Investors

Securities

SUNCORP GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
WEDNESDAY 19 JANUARY 2011

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ARD ORD AND EMP ORD

Totals for Security Group ARD

1 to 1000 108,837
1001 to 5000 67,090
5001 to 10000 9,629
10001 to 100000 5,578
100001 and Over 186
Total 191,320

55,021,088
143,335,701
67,175,461
116,205,192
899,653,082
1,281,390,524

4.29
11.19
5.24
9.07
70.21
100.00

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :
REPORT TIME

1
20/01/2011
19.22.35



