

## SUNCORP GROUP LIMITED

## INVESTOR RANGES WEDNESDAY 19 JANUARY 2011

Ranges	Investors	Securities	% Issued Capital
Runges	1111001010	ocounties	/ issued oupitui

Security Group: ARD ORD AND EMP ORD

**Totals for Security Group ARD** 

1 to 1000	108,837	55,021,088	4.29
1001 to 5000	67,090	143,335,701	11.19
5001 to 10000	9,629	67,175,461	5.24
10001 to 100000	5,578	116,205,192	9.07
100001 and Over	186	899,653,082	70.21
Total	191,320	1,281,390,524	100.00

end of report